
60224 4198,72 5975,00 6,972 1,423 9,921

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter €/100 km

06.01.2013 Oberkärnten Mallnitz 6 mal, Lienz Radenthein 347074 347379 305 305 19,34 26,86 6,341 1,389 8,807

08.01.2013 FSZ Lebring, Mühldorf 347379 347863 484 484 36,57 51,23 7,556 1,401 10,585

10.01.2013
Oberkärnten, Vilallach - Hermagor - Kötschach - Lienz 

- Winklern - Spittal
347863 348083 220

11.01.2013 Mühldorf, neue Reifen - Liesertal - Mallnitz 348083 348241 158 378 25,00 35,30 6,614 1,412 9,339

02.02.2013 Kärnten bis Wolfsberg 2 mal 348241 348802 561 561 39,61 57,23 7,061 1,445 10,201

03.02.2013 Kärnten bis Wolfsberg 3 mal 348802 349553 751 751 54,17 76,86 7,213 1,419 10,234

08.02.2013 Kärnten bis Grafenstein 3 mal, Rennweg 2 mal 349553 350165 612 612 44,22 62,96 7,225 1,424 10,288

09.02.2013 Kärnten bis Wolfsberg 2 mal, Rennweg 3 mal 350165 350921 756 756 53,92 77,32 7,132 1,434 10,228

10.02.2013 Winklern - Lienz 3 mal 350921 351367 446 446 29,56 41,94 6,628 1,419 9,404

12.02.2013 Kärnten bis Völkermarkt 3 mal 351367 351982 615 615 43,81 62,82 7,124 1,434 10,215

14.02.2013 Winklern - Lienz 3 mal 351982 352431 449 449 29,87 42,68 6,653 1,429 9,506

20.02.2013 Kärnten bis Wolfsberg 2 mal, Rennweg 1 mal 352431 353026 595 595 42,70 61,23 7,176 1,434 10,291

02.03.2013 Mallnitz 10 mal, Winklern Lienz, Mallnitz 10 mal 353026 353386 360 360 27,79 39,27 7,719 1,413 10,908

03.03.2013 Kärnten bis Pack, Rennweg 353386 353758 372 372 29,89 42,09 8,035 1,408 11,315

05.03.2013 St. Veit - Liebenfels bis Kettenriss 353758 353866 108 108

07.03.2013 Mühldorf - Mallnitz - Rennweg - Feistritz 353866 354034 168

09.03.2013 FSZ Brunner 354034 354055 21 189 22,21 30,96 11,751 1,394 16,381

11.03.2013 Mallnitz, Winklern, Lienz, Klagenfurt 354055 354370 315 315 22,53 31,41 7,152 1,394 9,971

15.03.2013 St. Veit - Kremsbrücke 354370 354612 242

16.03.2013 Lendorf - Kremsbrücke - Obermillstatt 354612 354726 114 356 23,25 32,02 6,531 1,377 8,994

20.03.2013 Mallnitz - Iselsberg 354726 354880 154 154 10,70 15,17 6,948 1,418 9,851

23.03.2013 St. Veit - Rennweg 354880 355156 276 276 18,62 26,68 6,746 1,433 9,667

24.03.2013 St. Veit - Flattach 355156 355428 272 272 19,13 27,22 7,033 1,423 10,007

28.03.2013 St. Veit - Iselsberg 355428 355752 324 324 21,77 30,37 6,719 1,395 9,373

02.04.2013 St. Veit 355752 355944 192 192 16,70 23,93 8,698 1,433 12,464

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2013
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03.04.2013 St. Veit - Rennweg 355944 356217 273 273 18,33 26,56 6,714 1,449 9,729

04.04.2013 St. Veit 356217 356438 221 221 16,54 23,62 7,484 1,428 10,688

05.04.2013 St. Veit - Hermagor - Kreuzberg 356438 356703 265 265 18,54 26,57 6,996 1,433 10,026

07.04.2013 St. Veit - Rennweg 356703 357014 311 311 23,16 32,70 7,447 1,412 10,514

08.04.2013 St. Veit - Lendorf 357014 357241 227 227 15,43 21,88 6,797 1,418 9,639

10.04.2013 Wien - Purbach - Wien - Obermillstatt - Spittal 357241 358286 1045 1045 75,11 108,06 7,188 1,439 10,341

12.04.2013 Saisonopening Fahrtechniktraining 358286 358574 288 288 22,94 32,30 7,965 1,408 11,215

13.04.2013 Saisonopening Fahrtechniktraining 358574 358901 327 327 21,26 29,93 6,502 1,408 9,153

15.04.2013 St. Veit - Hochrindl - Turrach - Katschberg 358901 359207 306 306 20,40 28,32 6,667 1,388 9,255
25.04.2013                     

28.04.2013
1000PS Roadshow Euratsfeld 359207 361309 2102 2102 148,25 205,18 7,053 1,384 9,761

03.05.2013 Mühldorf - Spittal Reifen einfahren 361309 361340 31

05.05.2013 Oberkärnten 361340 361607 267

06.05.2013 St. Veit - Klein Kirchheim 361607 361812 205 503 34,26 46,52 6,811 1,358 9,249

07.05.2013 St. Veit - Turrach - Katschberg 361812 362068 256 256 18,95 25,37 7,402 1,339 9,910

08.05.2013 St. Veit - Steinfeld - Kolbnitz - Reifnitz 362068 362405 337

09.05.2013 St. Veit 362405 362531 126

09.05.2013 St. Veit - Spittal - St. Peter 362531 362641 110 573 39,00 51,90 6,806 1,331 9,058

10.05.2013 Oberkärnten 362641 362897 256

11.05.2013 Oberkärnten 362897 363131 234 490 41,36 55,05 8,441 1,331 11,235

15.05.2013 Oberkärnten Luis Villach 363131 363336 205

18.05.2013 Oberkärnten 363336 363602 266 471 31,89 42,92 6,771 1,346 9,113

19.05.2013 Oberkärnten 363602 363814 212

20.05.2013 St. Veit - Hochrindl - Radenthein - Eisentratten 363814 364167 353

22.05.2013 Oberkärnten 364167 364218 51 616 43,52 59,01 7,065 1,356 9,580

23.05.2013 Oberkärnten 364218 364489 271 271 18,32 25,03 6,760 1,366 9,236
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24.05.2013       

26.05.2013
1000PS Roadshow Altenmarkt an der Tristing 364489 366328 1839 1839 143,32 200,05 7,793 1,396 10,878

27.05.2013 Oberkärnten 366328 366614 286 286 18,17 24,78 6,353 1,364 8,664

29.05.2013 St. Veit - Villach Luis - Obermillstatt 366614 366843 229 229 15,38 20,67 6,716 1,344 9,026

31.05.2013 St. Veit - Rennweg 366843 367130 287 287 19,22 25,83 6,697 1,344 9,000

02.06.2013 St. Veit - Kremsbrücke 367130 367401 271 271 18,56 24,94 6,849 1,344 9,203

05.06.2013 St. Veit - Flattnitz - Hochrindl - Turrach - Katschberg 367401 367779 378 378 25,17 35,14 6,659 1,396 9,296

08.06.2013

Zeltweg - Hirschegg - Pack - Hebalm - Weinebene - 

Soboth - Gaberl - Zeltweg - St. Lamprecht - Flattnitz - 

Hochrindl - Kremsbrücke

367779 368625 846 846 58,49 80,94 6,914 1,384 9,567

09.06.2013 Oberkärnten 368625 368916 291

10.06.2013 Oberkärnten - Obertauern - Forstau - Krispl 368916 369436 520

11.06.2013 Oberkärnten 369436 369657 221

12.06.2013 Oberkärnten 369657 369713 56 1088 70,95 100,09 6,521 1,411 9,199
14.06.2013     

16.06.2013
1000PS Roadshow Altenmarkt an der Tristing 369713 370980 1267 1267 80,32 111,02 6,339 1,382 8,762

21.06.2013      

23.06.2013
1000PS Roadshow Zeltweg 370980 372585 1605 1605 110,60 153,62 6,891 1,389 9,571

24.06.2013 St. Veit 372585 372778 193 193 14,39 19,58 7,456 1,361 10,145

26.06.2013 St. Veit 372778 373014 236 236 15,64 21,68 6,627 1,386 9,186

28.06.2013
St. Veit - Flattnitz - Turrach - Radenthein - 

Kremsbrücke
373014 373358 344 344 23,34 32,00 6,785 1,371 9,302

29.06.2013     

30.06.2013
Oberkärnten - 1000PS Roadshow Zeltweg 373358 374100 742

01.07.2013             

02.07.2013
1000PS Roadshow Zeltweg 374100 375023 923 1665 103,02 143,76 6,187 1,395 8,634
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05.07.2013 Oberkärnten 375023 375256 233

06.07.2013

Iselsberg - Gailberg - Plöckenpass - Sella Nevea - 

Predil - Socatal - Predil - Tarvisio - Villach - 

Radenthein

375256 375642 386

07.07.2013 Katschberg - Turrach - Hochrindl - Himmelberg 375642 375842 200 819 54,69 78,03 6,678 1,427 9,527
11.07.2013       

14.07.2013
100000KM Treffen in Legau 375842 378003 2161 2161 146,56 231,88 6,782 1,582 10,730

19.07.2013 Gunzenberg Geburtstag Marcher Walter 378003 378249 246 246 17,16 25,21 6,976 1,469 10,248

20.07.2013 Oberkärnten 378249 378463 214

24.07.2013 St. Veit (im FSZ) 378463 378566 103 317 21,54 30,50 6,795 1,416 9,621

25.07.2013 St. Veit 378566 378838 272

30.07.2013 KfV Wien 378838 379604 766 1038 75,89 106,54 7,311 1,404 10,264

31.07.2013 St. Veit 379604 379867 263 263 17,30 24,38 6,578 1,409 9,270

01.08.2013 St. Veit 379867 380078 211

02.08.2013 Mühldorf Service 380078 380136 58 269 23,08 31,60 8,580 1,369 11,747
03.08.2013      

04.08.2013
Iron Butt 2723 km 380136 383244 3108 3108 288,52 475,57 9,283 1,648 15,301

09.08.2013 Oberkärnten 383244 383456 212 212 15,02 20,94 7,085 1,394 9,877
09.08.2013     

11.08.2013
Kilometerfresser Treffen in Hamm 383456 385296 1840 1840 119,77 192,19 6,509 1,605 10,445

15.08.2013 St. Veit 385296 385478 182 182 11,77 16,70 6,467 1,419 9,176

16.08.2013 St. Veit 385478 385701 223 223 15,51 21,50 6,955 1,386 9,641

17.08.2013 Oberkärnten 385701 385877 176

18.08.2013 Oberkärnten 385877 386102 225

22.06.2013 Villach - Oberkärnten (Frau Krug) 386102 386347 245

28.08.2013 St. Veit 386347 386536 189 835 54,55 76,81 6,533 1,408 9,199
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29.08.2013    

31.08.2013
VAT 2013 386536 387438 902 902 62,11 88,00 6,886 1,417 9,756

01.09.2013 VAT 2013 Heimfahrt 387438 387792 354 354 24,18 34,07 6,831 1,409 9,624

03.09.2013 Villach - Oberkärnten (Frau Krug) 387792 388158 366 366 22,83 32,62 6,238 1,429 8,913

04.09.2013 Hermagor - Kötschach Mauthen 388158 388390 232

06.09.2013 Mühldorf Service 388390 388441 51 283 18,33 26,93 6,477 1,469 9,516

08.09.2013 Obertauern - Hermagor 388441 388722 281 281 18,96 27,85 6,747 1,469 9,911

09.09.2013 Wernberg - Villach bei Christian 388722 388844 122

10.09.2013 Villach - Oberkärnten (Frau Krug) 388844 389101 257 379 24,69 35,78 6,515 1,449 9,441

12.09.2013 Mallnitz - Gmünd 389101 389226 125

13.09.2013 Oberkärnten 389226 389491 265 390 20,70 29,99 5,308 1,449 7,690

18.09.2013 Kremsbrücke - Winklern - Lienz 389491 389738 247

20.09.2013 Villach - Wolfsberg - St. Paul/L 389738 390087 349 596 44,14 61,44 7,406 1,392 10,309

22.09.2013 St. Veit 390087 390381 294

23.09.2013 Mühldorf - Spittal Reifen einfahren 390381 390435 54 348 24,76 33,33 7,115 1,346 9,578

27.09.2013 St. Veit 390435 390629 194

29.09.2013 St. Veit 390629 390715 86

30.09.2013 AHT Ossiachersee 390715 391012 297

01.10.2013     

05.10.2013
AHT Ossiachersee 391012 392588 1576

06.10.2013 St. Veit 392588 392809 221 2374 157,94 218,60 6,653 1,384 9,208

08.10.2013 St. Veit 392809 393013 204

11.10.2013 Steinfeld - Mallnitz 393013 393193 180 384 25,22 34,50 6,568 1,368 8,984

14.10.2013 St. Veit 393193 393531 338 338 25,00 34,19 7,396 1,368 10,115

14.10.2013 St. Veit - Ferlach - St. Veit - Home 393531 393699 168

16.10.2013 Spittal 393699 393727 28
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16.10.2013 Kärnten - Italien - Slowenien 393727 394267 540 736 47,25 64,68 6,420 1,369 8,788

17.10.2013

Katschberg - Turrach - Hochrindl - Flattnitz - Prekova - 

Gunzenberg - Klippitzthörl - Obdacher Sattel - Gaberl - 

Pack - Weinebene - Soboth - Grutschn - Diex - Bad 

Kleinkirchheim - Lienz

394267 395079 812 812 52,69 71,88 6,489 1,364 8,852

17.10.2013 Steinfeld - Mühldorf, neue Bremsbeläge 395079 395166 87

18.10.2013 St. Veit 395166 395357 191

19.10.2013 St. Veit 395357 395520 163

20.10.2013 St. Veit 395520 395705 185 626 42,06 58,01 6,719 1,379 9,267

21.10.2013 Osttirol - Südtirol - Italien - Slowenien 395705 396608 903 903 58,78 84,06 6,509 1,430 9,309

22.10.2013 Oberkärnten - Osttirol 396608 396921 313 313 21,22 28,20 6,780 1,329 9,010

23.10.2013 St. Veit 396921 397112 191

25.10.2013 Spittal 397112 397146 34 225 15,34 21,11 6,818 1,376 9,382
26.10.2013           

28.10.2013

In München bei Edith und Frank, in Eningen bei 

Florian
397146 398291 1145 1145 76,16 114,34 6,652 1,501 9,986

30.10.2013 Oberkärnten 398291 398667 376 376 25,22 33,95 6,707 1,346 9,029

31.10.2013 Oberkärnten 398667 398951 284 284 18,43 24,67 6,489 1,339 8,687

31.10.2013 Oberkärnten 398951 399023 72

01.11.2013 St. Veit 399023 399237 214 286 19,09 25,50 6,675 1,336 8,916

02.11.2013 St. Veit 399237 399400 163

03.11.2013 St. Veit bis FTZ 399400 399495 95 258 17,23 22,90 6,678 1,329 8,876

03.11.2013 St. Veit Obermillsatt 399495 399603 108

08.11.2013 Kremsbrücke - Mühldorf - Sappl 399603 399703 100

13.11.2013 Wernberg - Villach bei Christian 399703 399813 110 318 19,80 26,59 6,226 1,343 8,362
14.11.2013    

17.11.2013
Wien - Purbach - 400.000 km Video mit 1000PS 399813 401532 1719 1719 116,36 157,03 6,769 1,350 9,135

21.11.2013 Oberkärnten bis Villach 401532 401821 289 289 18,84 24,94 6,519 1,324 8,630
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25.11.2013 Oberkärnten bis St. Veit 401821 402260 439 439 28,44 37,52 6,478 1,319 8,547

26.11.2013 Oberkärnten - Osttirol 402260 402610 350 350 22,82 30,21 6,520 1,324 8,631

27.11.2013 Oberkärnten 402610 402760 150

29.11.2013 Oberkärnten Mallnitz - Iselsberg - Kreuzberg 402760 403067 307 457 30,20 41,80 6,608 1,384 9,147

02.12.2013 Oberkärnten Kremsbrücke - Kreuzberg 403067 403358 291 291 18,85 25,81 6,478 1,369 8,869

03.12.2013
Oberkärnten Mallnitz Werbevideo Iselsberg Gailberg 

Kreuzberg
403358 403692 334 334 22,07 30,11 6,608 1,364 9,015

05.12.2013 Oberkärnten - Kremsbücke - Mallnitz - Iselsberg 403692 403951 259 259 17,17 23,50 6,629 1,369 9,073

06.12.2013
Udine Trieste Gorcia Cividale Tarvisio Villach Treffen 

Radenthein
403951 404496 545 545 37,44 52,38 6,870 1,399 9,611

07.12.2013 Oberkärnten Kruzberg Iselsberg Mallnitz - Villach 404496 404791 295 295 19,79 26,80 6,708 1,354 9,085

08.12.2013 Oberkärnten 404791 405016 225 225 14,80 20,26 6,578 1,369 9,004

09.12.2013 Oberkärnten 405016 405293 277 277 18,46 25,42 6,664 1,377 9,177

11.12.2013 Oberkärnten bis Wolfsberg 405293 405710 417 417 28,64 39,21 6,868 1,369 9,403

12.12.2013 Oberkärnten 405710 406102 392 392 25,20 34,00 6,429 1,349 8,673

17.12.2013 Oberkärnten 406102 406262 160

18.12.2013 Oberkärnten 406262 406577 315 475 31,68 42,89 6,669 1,354 9,029

21.12.2013 Oberkärnten 406577 406846 269 269 18,10 24,69 6,729 1,364 9,178

28.12.2013 Kanaltal - Passo di Mauria - Kanaltal 406846 407230 384 384 26,57 36,37 6,919 1,369 9,471

30.12.2013 Oberkärnten 407230 407298 68 68 4,61 6,45 6,779 1,399 9,485


